Nombre
FERNANDA PAMELA
VANESSA CAROLINA
EBER KARIM
JONATHAN ALEJANDRO
LEYDI MARLEN
LIZBELLA NATALY
DULCE MARIANA
FANNY

YESIKA NOHEMI
NOELIA MARISOL
REYNA GUADALUPE
AMERICA NATALI
EDWIN ALBERTO
AARON GUADALUPE
JESUS AARON
FRANCISCA GUADALUPE
BRENDA ELIZABETH
KARELLY NATHALI
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
FRANCISCO GUADALUPE
ALONDRA JACQUELINE
SAYRA

YERANDI YAIR

FATIMA YAMILETH
HECTOR GUADALUPE
JONATHAN DANIEL
YENIFER ESMERALDA
YAMILETH
ALEJANDRO
JENNIFER GALILEA
JOSE FRANCISCO
MELANIE JAMILETH
MANUEL AMADO

Paterno
MEDINA
MEDINA
REYNOSA
VIGIL
FLORES
VIGIL
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
CISNEROS
VIGIL
TREJO
TREJO
MEDINA
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CISNEROS
MARTINEZ
VIGIL
RANGEL
CISNEROS
TREJO
MARTINEZ
TREJO
HERNANDEZ
VIGIL
HERNANDEZ
CISNEROS
PEREZ
TREJO
MATA

DE JESUS
CASTILLO
JASSO

Materno Municipio Clave_ Modalidad Sexo Ciclo
MEDRANO  Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
NUNEZ Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
VIGIL Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
VIGIL Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
MEDINA Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
TREJO Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
VIGIL Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
REYNOSA Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
ALVARADO  Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
GAYTAN Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
CASTILLO Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
NURNEZ Salvador, EI 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
PONCE Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
CASTILLO Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
ALVARADO Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
VIGIL Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
REYNOSA Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
ALVARADO  Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
MEDINA Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
ROJAS Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
VIGIL Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
FERMIN Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
CASTRUITA  Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
TREJO Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
ALVARADO Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
ESTRADA Salvador, El 041 Caliente Mujer 2018-2019
HERNANDEZ Salvador, El 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
PEREZ Salvador, EI 041 Caliente Mujer  2018-2019
GARCIA Salvador, EI 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019
MALDONAD Salvador, EI 041 Caliente Mujer  2018-2019
VALDEZ Salvador, EI 041 Caliente Hombre 2018-2019

fecha_alta
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
12-11-2018
19-11-2018
12-11-2018
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
12-11-2018
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
19-11-2018
12-11-2018
19-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
16-11-2018
19-11-2018
16-11-2018
16-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
19-11-2018
06-09-2018
13-10-2017
07-09-2018
06-09-2018



GLORIA ELENA
ANGELICA JUDITH
ANTONIA

MA ELENA
LORENA IZAMAR
YADIRA

IGNACIA
VERONICA
VERONICA
ZULMA AZUCENA
MARIA VICTORIA
MA. ANTONIA
ANA MARIA
MIGUEL
ROBERTA

MA. HERMENEGILDA
OCTAVIANO

LUIS

EFRAIN

KARLA YESENIA
LAURA IMELDA
MA ADELFINA
VIVIANO

LAURA ALEJANDRA
SAMUEL

MATEO

CARMEN JULIA
DIEGO

MARIO ALBERTO
FELICIANO

MA. DOLORES
ADOLFO

ADOLFO

ABEL TADEO

VALDEZ RAMIREZ  Salvador, El
MALDONAD(TORRES Salvador, El
CORONADO ESCOBEDO Salvador, El
RODRIGUEZ COSTILLA  Salvador, El
MEDELLIN  RUIZ Salvador, El
CARIAGA ALVARADO Salvador, El
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
PEREZ MALDONAD Salvador, El
PINA GUEVARA Salvador, El
URBANO LOPEZ Salvador, El
FERMIN RAMIREZ  Salvador, El
MALDONAD(HERNANDEZ Salvador, El
MALDONAD(TORRES Salvador, El
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Salvador, El
COSTILLA MIRANDA Salvador, El
GUEVARA  GARCIA Salvador, El
MALDONAD(CRUZ Salvador, El
PEREZ MACIAS Salvador, El
MALDONAD(NAVARRO  Salvador, El
MALDONAD(OTERO Salvador, El
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
RODRIGUEZ MATA Salvador, El
REYNA RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
BALTIERRA DE LA ROSA Salvador, El
MALDONAD(AMADOR  Salvador, El
MALDONAD(BALTIERRA Salvador, El
MALDONAD(TORRES Salvador, El
MALDONAD(MALDONAD Salvador, El
JASSO DIAZ Salvador, El
MALDONAD(JASSO Salvador, El
JASSO RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
JASSO VALDEZ Salvador, El
JASSO GUERRERO Salvador, El
CISNEROS  MEDINA Salvador, El

041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041

Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente

Caliente

Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre

Hombre

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

07-09-2018
07-09-2018
08-11-2018
07-09-2018
09-11-2017
19-11-2018
13-10-2017
08-11-2018
08-11-2018
08-11-2018
31-10-2018
12-10-2017
08-11-2018
16-10-2017
31-10-2018
12-10-2017
12-10-2017
12-10-2017
12-10-2017
31-10-2018
09-11-2017
12-10-2017
12-10-2017
13-10-2017
13-10-2017
13-10-2017
25-10-2017
25-10-2017
31-10-2018
06-09-2018
08-11-2018
06-09-2018
06-09-2018
06-09-2018



LILIANA

EDUARDO ALFONSO
LEVI ABIMAEL
JORGE ISABEL
MANUELA
SALVADOR

JUAN

CRISTINA

MARCO ANTONIO
ELISEO

MARIA

JACINTO

DANIELA

ITCELA GUADALUPE
EMILIANA

YENIFER DEL PILAR
BLANCA JAZMIN
FRANCISCO

GLADYS CECILIA
JUAN DIEGO
JAZMIN ALEJANDRA
ARACELY
MA.GUADALUPE
YONATAN

PEDRO ULISES
KENNYA JUDITH
ALEJANDRO DANIEL
JUAN PABLO
YOLANDA

JUAN JOSE
EMANUEL

MARIA LOURDES
JOSE ANGEL

ERICK ALEXANDER

MEDINA

CISNEROS  MEDINA
JASSO VALDEZ
ZAVALA

CARRANZA NAVARRO
ALVARADO PEREZ
GARCIA OTERO
CARIAGA  ALVARADO
RIVERA ADAME
VALDEZ CARIAGA
GUEVARA  ESCARENO
GUEVARA  ESCARENO
REYES MACIAS
CORDERO  OCHOA
RANGEL GAMEZ
AMBRIZ GARCIA
CRUZ OCHOA
OCHOA AVILA
OCHOA TORRES
RANGEL ESCOBEDO
CARDONA  CRUZ
ALONSO DIAZ
AMBRIZ GARCIA
AMBRIZ HERRERA

CARRISALEZ Salvador, El

Salvador, El

Salvador, El

MALDONAD Salvador, El

Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El

Salvador, El

BETANCOUR RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El

CORDERO  APREZA
CORDERO  GAMEZ

CORONADO CARRERA
RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El

GAMEZ

HERNANDEZ RANGEL
HERRERA  CRUZ
ORTEGA RUIZ
TORRES OCHOA
RENTERIA HERRERA

Salvador, El
Salvador, El

Salvador, El

Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El
Salvador, El

Salvador, El

041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041

Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente

Caliente

Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre

Hombre

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

07-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018
19-10-2018
05-11-2018
07-09-2018
08-11-2018
19-10-2018
25-10-2018
25-10-2018
31-10-2018
31-10-2018
14-11-2018
07-11-2018
05-11-2018
23-10-2018
05-11-2018
05-11-2018
05-11-2018
05-11-2018
05-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
05-11-2018
05-11-2018
07-11-2018
05-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018



NALLELY JOMAYRE
YOSSELYN YULISSA
ERICK EDUARDO
LOIDA JATSIRY
SAMUEL
FERNANDA CRISTINA
ISIDRA GUADALUPE
IDALIA GUADALUPE
MIRIAM BERENICE
ALEIDA

WILFRAN

BARBARA ISABELLA
ABRAHAM

JUANY CAMILA
AZUCENA

JUAN ANDRES
MARIEL ARLETTE
MARIA ELENA
PEDRO ALEJANDRO
CYNTHIA

CARLOS YAHIR
JOSE ANTONIO
URIEL

OLIVER ROBERTO
DAYANI ESMERAY
NADIA YADIRA
ALFREDO

MADAI

RENTERIA HERRERA  Salvador, El
TREJO VIGIL Salvador, El
VIGIL TREJO Salvador, El
TREJO VIGIL Salvador, El
ALCANTAR ESPINOZA Salvador, El
OCHOA RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
TENORIO VERASTEGU Salvador, El
RUIZ HERRERA  Salvador, El
TREJO PUEBLA Salvador, El

VERASTEGUI RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
GARCIA COSTILLA  Salvador, El
HERRERA  CRUZ Salvador, El
CEPEDA LEDEZMA  Salvador, El
CERVANTES SANCHEZ  Salvador, El
OCHOA AVILA Salvador, El
OCHOA CASTILLO  Salvador, El
CASTILLO MORENO  Salvador, El
REYNA MACARENO Salvador, El
FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
MONTES TORRES Salvador, El
BARRIENTOS GARCIA Salvador, El
CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
CORONADO ALVARADO Salvador, El
ESCOBEDO CORONADO Salvador, El
MENDOZA GAYTAN Salvador, El
PUENTE RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El
SANCHEZ GALVAN Salvador, El
TORRES RODRIGUEZ Salvador, El

041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041

Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente
Caliente

Caliente

Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Mujer
Hombre

Mujer

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
05-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
05-11-2018
14-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
05-11-2018
05-11-2018
23-10-2018
23-10-2018
23-10-2018
23-10-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
07-11-2018
14-11-2018



